“GALVAN:

CENTER E

RIVETTO ALLUMINIO

RIVETTI ALLUMINIO TESTA EXTRA LARGA
CONF PZ 50

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

ANDO035237

ANDO035239

AND157174

AND157177

AND157179

Modello

mm 4,8x12

mm 4,8x14

mm 4,8x16

mm 4,8x18

mm 4,8x20

U.M.

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€3,03

€3,14

€ 3,26

€ 3,46

€ 3,52
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